
1. 1:I3 RANDY UPHOFF PEG
L1L

,g4

2. 16:21 GARY FERGUSON EPEG

3. 16:23 DAVE NORDHIELM WHN

4. 16:25 BRIAN SLUGA PERIN

5. 16:27 JEFF KOLL[IEYER PER

6. lo:3a KEVIN RICE PEO

7. 16:45 SUZANNE TUFFEY PEG e_ -? tq?’j
8. 16:45 BRAD TDDDEN EPEO

p

9. 17:01 MARK SCHEIRER MET

10. 17:02 MIRE ENDRES PEO

11. 17:09 JOHN REYNOLDS WASH

12. 17:10 TODD HURSEY PEO

13. 17:15 SE POLLARD WBN

14. 17:21 DOUG BRSCH BTV

15. 17:21 JOHN L1NDENMEYER OT

16. 17:26 JEFF LYLE NORfrL

17. 17:29 JOiti KASKY PEG

IS. 17:30 TOM L11 FPLETON

I?. 17:40 DAVE WARNER

20. 17:40 JOE SIMPS MOR

21. 17:40 STEPHEN CARTER nOR

22. 17:41 ROD ZIMMER SANJOSE

26. 17:45 KURT RIGGENBACH EPO

24. 17:59 DAVE STIEGEL WASH

25. 18:00 JOHN BUSEY II MOP

26. 19:03 MARK MATHEWSON MOP

27. 16:04 DON HUTSON EUR

28. 18:09 GORDON ADAMS PEG

29. 16:11 TIM MCEVANS PEO HTS

30. 18:15 SCOTT BURGENER MOR

SI. 19:15 DONNIE MONTGOMERY WH

32. 18:19 KEDRIC CURTIS MET

33. 18:29 TODD SCHNEIDER VIOL

34. 18:29 DOUG BRINKLER PEO

35. 19:30 GENE SMITH NPK

36. 18:32 TEPE RENCH REQ

37. 18:36 DICK ALWODD HANNACI

39. 19:39 ROBERT LOGSDON MET

39. 18:42 JAS1 UILL11S MET

40. 16:45 DAVE REDENIIJS MET

41. 19:48 JER BREWER PEG qo
— . rso

‘42. 10:49 RICK rIEL PEG TIu ci

43. 19:55 GREG TOWLES EDWARDS

44. 18:57 MARK PETERSEN KEUJ

45. 18:59 BOB ADK1SN MHT

46. 19:01 DWIGHT LINSLEY PEG

37. 19:02 ‘4I’I HENRI RED

48. 19:04 JOHN PHELPS EUREKA
39. 19:09 DARRELL LEE WASH

50. 19:11 WIL BEHRENDS EPEO

51. 19:15 DAVE PORTER DEL

52. 19:20 GREG ELBERT MET

53. 19:21 ROGER WEISS LPO

54. 19:25 DARYL FLOIT MOR

55. 19:28 MIKE SI,JARTZ MET

56. 19:32 LARRY BALLENGER PE A? 4i14 NDFM4.i
57. 19:33 MELVIN WITTE CHILL

56. 19:34 TOM GILLHOUSE MET

59. 19:35 RON ACHTERBERG PEO

60. 19:41 TRAVIS WISER DEL

19:42 GEORGE LOGSDON PHT
ô2. 19:43 GREG SHEELY NOR

o3. 19:45 GARRY FINCH MET

64. 19:47 DICK BELSLY MET

65. 19:49 PETE CONKLIN STLOUI

66. 19:53 CHET NOSALIK PEO
67. 20:01 BOB YOUNG MORTON

66. 20:04 ROBERT ALLAR REQ

65. 20:12 AL ZALOL PEO
70. 20:14 SIEFFIE STUMP PEO

71. 20:17 DICK SCHNEIDER PEG pI
72. 20:18 I-RRY PACKTWI &—-‘J_
73. 20:20 GLEN NALIMAN MET
74. 20:25 JIM PACKM
75. 20:26 R’4DY ROBLEY BART
76. 20:30 ST4 VDUDRIE MOP
77. 20 : 30 DON MONTGOMERY bJItI
78. 20:35 JOE KIPLING PEO

79. 20:36 RODNEY SMITH NPK

80. 20:41 LAURA BARNHART WHN
cnOfNU JOC

¶ ‘‘ENd SJJSEY II Mr’R



S.

20:43 àCTT VIR: MET

83. 20:44 BRICE HAHN JBr4

84. 20:4? TOM ROGERS ERG

85. 20:50 JAY BUSEY MOR

86. 20:51 AMY SMITH MET

57. 20:55 ED HAYNES PEORIA

88. 21:01 JIM CGMSTOCK MARQHT

89. 21:03 JERRY DUBOIS GAL

90. 21:08 BOB CLAUSEN PEG

91. 21:10 OTTO RUTZ PHT

92. 21:11 DES RICCA MET

?3. 21:15 MARY 4E LIPRA PHT

9’.. 21:20 J KENDALL MLT
95. 21:21 JULIE MIXELL PEG

96. 21:24 SCOTT W1cSJ BLOOM

9?. 21:25 JESSICA KEFqEL MET

13. 21:2? TONYA HURSEY PEG

Y. 21:35 TIM LINDSEY EPO

100. 21:37 NORM KELLY PEG

101. 21:38 DIANE FRERICKS PEG

102. 21:41 LARRY PORTER PEK

103. 21:41 BILL KILPATRICK ElM

104. 21:42 GARY HENDRYX I4HN

105. 21:4? ROSHA EDWARDS CAR
106. 21:49 JOHN SHARP DUNLAP

107. 21:51 JOHN HULTGREN TOL

108. 21:54 RANDY BENNER BLN

109. 21:58 ROGER HOL?GRAFE PEG
110. 22:00 CHUCK WEAVER PEG
:1:. 22:03 DICK 1W.4 PEO

:12. 22:0? DAVID ANZALOLJA PEG

113. 22:1? DAN BENESCH ELM
114. 22:20 KEATS HUNT PEG
115. 22:21 MIKE CARR PEG
ho. 22:24 4 BRANDT PEG

11?. 22:26 DAVE TYHE PEG
118. 22:29 MURREL RHOADS PEG
119. 22:31 SUSAN ALBRIGHT PHT

120. 22:32 DON MELRESE JR STRE

121. 22:34 DAVE MYERS PEG

122. 22:35 DICK ROSENBUSH MET

123. 22:39 MARY HUTSON EUR
124. 22:42 Dl ESTES FLANAGAN
125. 22:44 THERON MELROSE STRE

126. 22:4? DAVE SNYDER EDELST

127. 22:52 JOHN BUSEY MOR

128. 22:57 GARY WEISS LPO

129. 23:05 SANDRA TEI4’JELL PEKI

130. 23:06 THERE HULTGREN TOL

131. 23:12 ROBERT WING PEG

132. 23:13 SHARYL HULTGREN TOL
133. 23:15 ALAN PERRY PEG
134. 23:1? BARRY TODDEN EPO

135. 23:18 KENT WInE CHILL!
136. 23:23 MARTHA SCHEIRER MET

137. 23:26 STEPHEN ZOSS MET
138. 23:29 JOE STIEGLIT2 MET

:3?. 23:31 RICHARD MARTIN WHN

140. 23:34 JOHN MCGUIRE PEG

141. 23:35 RICK HINCK CHE
142. 23:37 ERR
143. 23:41 JENNY ACHTERGERG PE

144. 23:50 ERNIE GRAY MET

145. 23:51 JIM REH8OWSKI MET
146. 23:52 JERRY B1LLINGT CHE

47. 23:54 DEAN RADENAKER ILl
148. 24:20 GARY WYATT WYANET

149. 24:20 BILL DEO0D PEG

150. 24:3? KYLE CURTIS MET

151. 24:40 DOUG DANERY MET

!2. 24:41 STEPFflE BRIEN MET

:53. 24:42 FRED SCHLINK PEG

154. 24:43 DAN GROW GREENSBORO
155. 24:44 MELISSA MONROE PEO

156. 24:46 CHUCK STEFFEN LPO

157. 24:46 BILL CUSACK PEG

158. 24:49 ROLLIE GERBER WHN

159. 24:51 JERRY TODDEN EPO

160. 24:53 JANELL MIXELL PEG

lol. 24:54 BECKY HILBERT nOR

1o2. 24:55 MARJORIE SPANGLER WB
24:56 Jill •3UTH MET



62. 24:55 RJORIE SPGLER WE
163. 24:56 JIM GUTH MET
164. 25:02 LARRY B0E IND
15. 25:08 AL4I SHIPMi PEG
Ico. 25:24 ERIC JORO. MET
167. 25:25 FRANK BINS BLOCtI
168. 25:31 CARL PEETOOM MHT
lo?. 25:33 KATHLEEN COSTELLO SR
170. 25:34 PEGGY OTTO HUG
171. 25:40 JOHN POLLARD WBN
172. 25:47 CHARLIE RAMM MET
173. 25:47 ROBERT WAGNER MET
174. 25:50 PHYLLIS CHATTEN EPO
175. 25:51 RICK HAGEMAN PEG
176.. 25:57 JIM KENDALL MLT
177. 25:58 CONNIE BOEHM IND
178. 26:09 GARY SCHIEFFER PHT
179. 26:11 TONI JONES PED
180. 26:14 STEPFN1E SMITH MET
131. 26:16 JENNY GUTH MET
132. 26:19 TRUDY S&FER EPO
:83. 2o:27 L’1ETTE FORCK PEG
194. 26:28 PRILYN HENRY PEG
185. 26:34 LYP’IE KWASIGRUH MET
13o. 27:04 ORVIE rUN BTV
187. 27:05 DAVE BRINKLER PEO
188. 27:03 PATRICIA NEWSUI PEG
129. 27:12 NNA KEMPLE EPO
190. 27:19 MAURI N’1ZALDUA PEG
191. 27:20 TRANG LUU EPO
192. 27:22 JERRY LISENBY PEG
193. 27:23 SUZIE ULMER PEG
194. 27:24 ELEANOR SARVER PRIN
195. 27:37 CHRIS BRENCO MET
196. 28:16 ROBIN STRAIJCH WBN
197. 28:17 JOHN MAK CLINTON
199. 28:20 MIKE RAUH SPRVALLEY
199. 28:49 PAULA REDENILJS SHN
200. 28:53 EMIKO YANG PEG
201. 29:04 KATHY MULHERN EPEG
202. 29:05 DES 5RTZ PEG
203. 29:15 SUN HLINSINGER PEG
204. 29:16 KATH BETTERIDGE EPE
205. 29:24 MAY MCMAHUJ EPEO
20o. 29:30 JEM’JETTA OVEREND EPO
207. 29:39 KATY KIPLING PEG
2C8. 29:50 D’4 MELPESE STREATO
209. 30:05 CHRIS HILT EPEO
210. 30:07 RB MADIS BL01
211. 30:32 MORGAN HUMPHREY MET
212. 31:02 BETSY DETERS FLAN
213. 31:07 KIM CHAPMAN WHN
214. 31:12 SHERRY TWIST WHN
215. 31:14 JEANNE BUYSEE MET
216. 31:21 DONNA EATON MET
217. 31:35 LAURIE HINCH PEG
218. 31:41 CINDY CARR PEO
219. 32:22 KERI HART PEG
220. 33:43 SANDI RIJS PEO
221. 34:11 KARMIN SCHMIDT WASH
222. 34:12 DICK PEMBERTON PEG
223. 34:23 CLAUDIA BELSLY MET

F4LE 0 TO 13
3 TRanS WISER DEL
.3 ST’J VOUDRIE MOR
.2 BRICE W&

• 3 JAY BUSEY NOR
ROSHA EDWARDS CAR
JOItI HULTSREN TOL

.2 THER MELRGSE STRE
2 ERIC JORD MET

MALE 14 TO 16
6 JEFF KOLLMEYER PER
4 MARK SCHEIRER MET
o TODD HURSEY PEO
5 SEAN POLLARD WBN
6 JEFF LYLE NORMAL

• TCIF SIMPSCr[I NIrDP



L —

: MIKE SNORES PED
.6 DAVE REDENIUS MET
r6 JER BREWER RED
r5 GREG ELBERT Fk14
18 HARRY PACKMAN EPO
- JIM PACKtS
18 RANDY ROBLEY BARTON
r9 JOE KIPLING REQ
2? BOB CLAUSEN PEO

OTTO RUTZ PH?
25 SCOTT WILSON BLOOM

GARY HENDRYX WHN
2o JOHN SHARP DUNLAP
$ CHUCK WEAVER PEO
26 MIKE CARR PEO
.6 DAVE TYHE PEO
.r9 CAVE MYERS PEO

RICK HAGEMAN PED

IALE 30 TO 34
:2 JDft.J LINDENMEYER OT
;o TOM MAPLETOM
34 DARRELL LEE WASH
3 L.JIL 8Er,RENDS EPEO
33 DARYL FLOIT MOR
34 LARRY BALLENGER PER
l TOM SILLHOUSE MET
:4 DICK BELSLY MET

30 RANDY BENNER BLN
33 GARY WEISS LPO
-.3 JOE STIEGLITZ MET

BELL DENWOOD PEO

MALE 35 TO 39
GREG TOWLES E4ARDS
DWIGHT LINSLEY PEO
JO4 PHELPS EUREKA
MELVIN WITTE CHILL!
GEORGE LOGSDON PHT
BOB YOUNG MORTON
AL ANZALOUA PEO
DON MONTGOMERY WHN
MIRE HAAS BLOOM
ED HAYNES PEORIA
ROGER HOLZGRAFE PEO
DICK HAMMAN PEO
DA’flD ‘i2ALDLJA PEO
GAN BENESCH ELM
MURREL RHOADS PEO
STEPHEN ZOSS MET
RICK HINCR CHE
FRED SCHLINK PEO
DAN GROW GREENSBORO
BELL CUSACK PEO
ALAN SHIPMAN PEO
JOHN POLLARD UGN
JERRY LISENGY PEO
DON MELRESE STREATO

MALE 40 TO 44
JOHN REYNOLDS WASH
DOUG BRSCH BTV
DOM HUTSON EUR
GENE SMITH NPK
BOB ADRISON MHT
.flM COMSTOCK MARCH?
JERRY DUBOIS GAL
KEATS HUNT PEO
DECK ROSENBUSH MET
DI ESTES FLANAGAN
DAVE SNYDER EDELST
JOHN BUSEY MOR
ROBERT WING PEO
JIM REMBOWSKI MET
JERRY BILLINGTOM CHE
GARY WYATT WYET
FRANK GINS BLOOM
JIM KENDALL MLT
ORV:E HAW BTV
MIKE RAL)H SPR’JALLEY

I

.4
L5

‘4

-3

‘U

‘4
2

4

4

r-IC F 45 TO 40



LI’

I
a

I

1,5 Tc -.V

a DAYE STIEUEL WI4SH

5 DICK ALDJ300 M*t4ACI

5 A.j4 PERRY FED
ERNIE GRAY

6 JERRY TODDEN EFO
9 JARL PEETO1 MHT

14iLE 50 TO 54
2 GORDON ADAMS FED

0 RON ACHTERBERG FED

‘2 NORM KELLY FED
,1 JOHN MCGUIRE FEO

MALE 55 TO 59
5 DICK SCHNEIDER PEO
3 DEAN RADEMAKER ILl

:5 DICK PEMBERTON FED

MALE 60 TO 99

0 ROBERT WA[ZNER MET

FEMAE 0 TO IS
THERESA HLJLTSREN TOL
JiELL MIXELL RED
STEPHANIE SMITH MET
JENNY GUTH MET
MORGAN HUMPHREY MET
KERI RT PED
KJARMIN SCHMIDT WASH

FEMALE 14 TO 16
4 STEFFIE STUMP FED
4 DEB RICCA MET

[5 STEPHANIE BRIEN MET
14 MELISSA MONROE FED
4 LYNNE KLJASISROH MET

to ANNA KEMPLE EPO
15 TRANS LUU EPO
15 KATHY MULHERN EFED

FEMALE 17 TO 19
17 SUZANNE TLJFFEY FED
9 TEPE RENCH PEO
17 LAURA SAFRT WF
17 JULIE MIXELL FEC
i7 JESSICA KENNEL MET
17 T4YA HURSEY FED
18 DiANE FRERICKS PEC
19 JENNY ACHTERGERG FE

FEMALE 20 TO 2
21 ANN HENRY FED
22 AMY SMITH MET
21 MARY ANNE LIPRA PHT
23 KATHLEEN COSTELLO GRIDLEY

23 CONNIE BOEFThI IND
23 ROBIN STRAUCH WBN
23 DEB SWARTZ FED
24 KATH BETTERIDGE EPE
23 LAURIE HINCH PED

FEMALE 25 TO 29
26 BECKY HILBERT MDR

27 MARJORIE SPANGLER W8N

26 LETTE FORCK FEC
26 PATRICIA NEWSUM FED
26 PAULA REDENIUS SH1
2 SUS HL#’1SINGER FED
27 FY MC[’H0N EPED
27 KIM CPM4 J#’J
2o CINDY CARR FED
27 SANDI RI4S FED

FEMALE 30 TO 34
32 SUSAN ALBRIGHT FHT
34 MARY HUTSON EUR
32 SANDRA TENNELL PEKI
3D MAURI ANZALDUA FED
:3! CHRIS BRENCO MET
30 VATY KIPLING PED



Fl-HALE :30 TO 34
2 SUSAN ALBRIGHT PHT
4 MARY HUTSUN EUR
2 SANDRA TENNELL PER!
3 MAURI ANZALDUA PEO
I CHRIS BRENCU MET

KATY KIPLING PEO
CHRIS HILTON EPED

2 SHERRY TLIJIST WHN
4 DONNA EATON MET
3 CLAUDIA BELSLY MET

FEMALE 35 TO 39
SHARYL HULTGREN TOL

3 MARTHA SCHEIRER MET
3 TONI JONES PEa
5 TRUDY SHAFER EPO
S SUZIE ULMER PEO

FEMALE 40 TO Totftva 9EO
PEGGY OTTO Hub LI
PHYLLIS CHATTEN EPO
BARB MADISON BLOOM

2 JEANNE BUYSEE MET

FEMALE 45 TO 49
MARILYN HENRY PEa

FEMALE 50 TO 54
ELEANOR SARVER FRIN

3 JENNETTA OVEREND EPO
3 BETSY DETERS FLAN

FEMALE 55 TO 59
EMIKO YANG PEO

FEMALE 60 TO 99



c-uL. Ljcj’\c

1. 43:04 Ric# ,k’Acr
2. 43:26 TED BAKER WTN
3. 44:36 KEVIN WOOD EPO
4. 45:03 CHRIS PlO PEO
5. 45:57 JEFF REBHOLZ MET
6. 46:14 MERLIN ANDERSON NOR Ci) 98
7. 46:39 REX PETRI NOR1iL
8. 46:42 KEPt’JY WOODWARD t.JTN
9. 46,52 JOHN WCONNELL PEG

10. 47:24 STEVE CLEAN BLOOM
11. 47:43 GREG HILL MET
12. 48:12 GREG BRYANT PEO
13. 48:16 DAN RAY PE0
14. 48:23 JOHN STROUD PEO
15. 48:44 BRYAN SWORDS MET
16. 49:31 RICH SPRING PEO
17. 49:55 BILL HALBERG JR PRI
18. 50:02 S.SHOSTROM MET
19. 50:13 CRAIG RAY PEG
20. 50:27 WENDELL YODER MEYERS
21. 50:35 GLEN JOHNSON LPO
22. 50:54 DON RIST JR PEG
23. 51:11 JOI+J STEFFEN LPO
24. 51:18 MITCH WILLI1S FA1
25. 51:53 KIRK BODE MOR
2o. 52:05 STEVE St’flLL LPO
27. 52:50 AL TONY PEG
28. 52:54 LOU JONES PEG
29. 53:33 R.ROY SMITH DELE’JAN
30. 53:19 SHIRLEY D*ENER LWPT
31. 53,29 KIM HURLEY EPO
32. 53:41 HARRY EATON MET
33. 54:42 BOB SMITH PEG
34. 54:52 ERIC SANOSTROM PEO
35. 55:04 DON OVEREND EPO
36. 55:12 DON DETERS FLANAGAN
37. 55:30 STEVE BUBP MET
38. 55:50 CHUCK MARTIN WTN
39. 56:21 GEORGE BRENCO MET
40. 56:29 BILL BUSTER DUN
41. 56:50 BRAD SWORDS MET
42. 56:55 DAVID BROWN NOR
43. 57:08 MIKE PIZ2UIT EPEO
44. 57:12 LARRY VONBEHREN PEO
45. 57:14 STEVE STANPER KY
46. 57:46 DICK GEESE?W’I ELfl.JD
47. 50:40 GARY CPZIPBELL NOR
48. 58:41 DON HULTGREN TOL
49. 58:59 JOE STEPE EPD
50. 59:15 BOB REItI McNABB
51. 59:37 JERRY BATES EPO
52, 59:44 DOUG FIEG EPO
53. 59:45 SUE ADAMS PEO
54. 59:59 GUY PERRY PEG
55. 60:18 LARRY MCFARLAND PER
56. 60:37 MICHAEL SILVER WBN
57. 61:06 BOB PETERSEN KEW
58. 61,18 DAN NEWSUM PEO
59. 62,11 PATRICK MONROE PEG
60. 62,20 BETH ALBRIGHT WASH
61. 62:21 TOM SIMPSON MOR
62. 62,26 GORDON BIGGeR WASH
63. 62:33 JOI+4 KOLISKI PEG
64. 62:34 GEORGE a4CARZ ELP
65. 63:25 KEN GRAINGER CTH
66. 63:25 BARB BODE MaR
67. 64:58 MAX KOEHL PEO
68. 65:36 MERLE WILLIAMS FAR
69. 65:51 BRENDA BATES EPO
70. 66:58 WELDON PHELPS DIN
71. 60:52 PHIL WAHLS DIN
72. 69:01 ERIN FiRD(W4 EPO
73. 69:42 JAMI J0I-tSON LPO
74. 70:04 COIHE STEPE EPO
75. 70:37 DEE KIESEWETTER MET
76. 71: DURAN SCI*IIDT WASH
77. 74:09 NATALIE WILSON BLN
78. 78:31 DAN SHEA PEO



-1:

rn6JL 6- V
S?<U wOhCS Mel

13 UY PERRY PEO
14 OURAN SCFQIIDT WASH

MALE 15 TO I?
17 KEVIN WOOD EPO
19 JEFF REBHOLZ MET
19 DAN RAY PEO
I? BRYAN SWORDS MET
19 RICH SPRING PED
IS CRAIG RAY PEO
18 DON RIST JR PED

FLE 20 TO 24
CHRIS PlO PEG

20 JOHN STROUD PEO
22 BILL L8ERG JR PRI
24 MITCH WILLIS FA
20 JD4 KOLISKI PED

MALE 25 TO 29
20 TED BAKER WTN
29 KENNY WOODUARO WTN
25 GREG HILL MET
25 GREG BRYANT PEO
25 GLEN JOHNSON LPO
27 AL TONY PEO
29 DOUG FIEG EPO
26 DAN NEWSUM PEO

MLE 30 TO 34
34 STEVE CLEAN BLOOM
22 WENDELL YODER MEYERSDALE
31 KIRK BODE MDR
33 ERIC SANDSTRLTh1 PEO
34 STEVE BUBP MET
31 GEORGE 8RENCO MET
32 MIKE PIZZUIT EPEG
34 LARRY VONBEHREN PEO
32 JERRY BATES EPO
30 KEN GRAINGER CTH

MALE 35 TO 39
37 MERLIN ANDERSON NOR
35 REX PETRI NORMAL
39 JOHN O’CONNELL PED
37 JOHN STEFFEN LPO
30 STEVE SMALL LPO
37 FRRY EATt4 MET
36 DAVID BRtNAW’J NOR
So DICK GEESEMAN ELMWD
39 DON HULTGREN TDL
39 MICI-EL SILVER WBN
SB PATRICK MONROE PED

MALE 40 TO 44
41 S.SHOSTROM MET
4! R.ROY SMITH DELEVAN
40 BOB SMITH PED
43 CHUCK MARTIN WTN
43 GARY CAMPBELL NOR
42 BOB REIN MCNABB
42 LARRY MCFARLAND PEK
42 t’AX KOEHL PEO

MALE 45 TO 49
49 LOU JONES PEO
45 STEVE STA1IPER KY
47 JOE STEPE EPO
47 T1 SIMPSON MOR
49 WELDON PHELPS DUN

MALE SO TO 54
SI DON OVEREND EPD
SO DON DETERS FLAI’AGAN
51 BOB PETERSEN KEW
51 GORDON BIGGAR WASH
54 GEORGE OWCARZ ELP
SD MERLE WILLIAMS FAR
53 PHIL WAHLS DUN
53 DAN SHEA PEO



erndL o’%
• L7.:N4 flr-IRL.HHN EPU

FEMALE 20 TO 29
• SHIRLEY DRENER LWPT

KIM i-IURLEY EPO
BETH ALBRII3HT WASH
BRENDA BATES EPO
JAMI JOHNSON LPO
NATALIE WILSON BLN

FEMALE 30 TO 39
BARB BODE MOR

rEMALE 40 TO 49
SUE ADAMS PEO
CONNIE STEPE EPO
DEE KIESEWETTER MET

‘EMALE 50 TO 99

-7



a’ JIF’F KOLLMEIER PER
4 MeRK SCHEIRER MET
6 TODD HURSEY PEO
5 SEAN POLLARD WBN
6 JEFF LYLE NORMAL

JOE SIMPSON MOP
6 STEPHEN CARTER NOR
4 ROD ZIMMER SANJOSE
5 JOHN BUSEY II NOR
a (4UqR HTHEWSON NOR
5 TIM MCEVS REQ HTS
a DCIE M*4TGERY WHN
4 ROBERT LOGSDLN MET
5 JASON WILLI*1S MET
5 Ft-iRK PETERSEN KEW
4 DAVE PORTER DEL
5 ROGER WEISS LPO
5 GREG SHEELY MOR
5 ROBERT ALLAR PE
5 GLEN UM3 MET

5 TOM ROGERS EPO
3 JON KENDALL MLT
5 TIM LINDSEY EPO
5 LARRY PORTER PER
S BILL KILPATRICK EDL.J
4 DON MELRESE JR STRE
4 KENT WITTE CHILL!
4 RICHARD MARTIN WHN
4 KYLE CURTIS MET

.4 DOUG DAMERY MET
4 CHUCK STEFFEN LPO
c. ROLLIE GERBER WHN
4 CHARLIE KAMM MET

.4 [‘AVE BRINKLER REQ

MALE 17 TO 19
.7 DAVE NORDHIELM WHN
S KEVIN RICE PEO

.8 BRAD T000EN EPEO
S KEDRIC CURTIS MET

.7 OOUG BRINKLER RED
B RICK H*flIEL PEa

i7 GARRY FINCH MET
.7 SCOTT VICARY MET

9 DAN BRANDT PEO

MALE 20 TO 24
:3 ROY UPHOFF REQ
23 GARY FERGUSON EPED
22 BRIJ SLUGA PE.<IN
r4 JOHN KASKY PEO
13 DAVE WARNER
23 KURT RIGGENBACH ERG
22 SCOTT BURGENER NOR
z3 TODD SCHNEIDER VIOL
20 MIKE SWARTZ MET
:1 PETE CONKLIN STLOUI
24 CHET NOSALIK PEO
21 RODNEY SMITH NPK
20 BARRY T000EN EPO
23 JIM GUTH MET
24 LARRY BOEHM IND
14 GARY SCHIEFFER PHT
23 JOHN MAKAN CLINTON

MALE 25 TO 29
26 MIKE ENDRES PEO
26 DAVE REDENIUS MET
26 JER BREWER PEO
r5 GREG ELBERT MET ikU
18 nARRY PACKMPJ E 0
16 JIM PACKFW4
35 RDY ROBLEY BARTON
29 JOE KIPLING PEO
27 BOB CLAUSEN PEO
26 OTTO RUTZ PHT
25 SCOTT WILSON BLOftI
2 SARI HENDRYX WHN
Jo JOHN SrRP DL1’LAP
28 CHUCK WEAVER RED
la MIKE CARR PEO
2o L- ‘F TYHE PEO

rV ,aI’ heW”<


